



303895C Elmlea Double



Pack Size: 12 X 270ML

Details: A blend of buttermilk and vegetable oils.
Elmlea is committed to using sustainable palm oil.
Over double the shelf life vs dairy cream (from filling and before opening).
A deliciously creamy taste
Alternative to cream
Suitable for vegetarians

Allergen Information

Contains:
Soya, Milk

Free from:
Cereal, Sulphur Dioxide, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Celery

Suitable for:
Coeliacs, Vegetarians

Handling Information

Directions For Use:
Cooking and whipping. A dairy cream alternative that delivers the same creamy richness as cream.

Storage Instructions:
Between 2-7 degree Celsius (distribution and storage)
Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within 5 days. Do not freeze.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:
BUTTERMILK 69%, vegetable oils (coconut, rapeseed), LACTOSE, emulsifiers (SOYA LECITHIN, sucrose esters of fatty acids), stabilizers (xanthan gum, locust bean gum, carrageenan), colour (carotenes).

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:
303 kcal / 1253 kJ

Fat:
31 g

of which saturates:
22 g

Carbohydrates:
4 g

of which sugars:
3.9 g

Fibre:
No Data

Protein:
2.4 g

Salt:
0.1 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.